
 

  

29 August 2022 Bank Holiday 

Delivery Schedule 
 

 

Orders must be placed by 10.00am. 

Late orders will be sent on your next scheduled delivery day. 

 

Order Date Delivery Date 
Fri 19 Aug Weds 24 Aug 

Mon 22Aug Thurs 25 Aug 
Tues 23 Aug Fri 26 Aug 
Weds 24 Aug Tues 30 Aug 
Thurs 25 Aug Weds 31 Aug 

Fri 26 Aug Thurs 1 Sept 
Tues 30 Aug Fri 2 Sept 

 
 

All deliveries that fall on Mon 29 Aug will be delivered on the next scheduled 
delivery day. 

 
 

If you have a Monday-only delivery, please order Mon 15 Aug for delivery 
Mon 22 Aug and order Tues 30 Aug for delivery Mon 5 Sept. 

 
 

Ireland: please order Mon 15 Aug for delivery w/c Mon 22 Aug and order 
Mon 22 Aug for delivery w/c Mon 29 Aug. 

 
 
 

Please note: our office will be closed on Mon 29 Aug 2022. 
 

If you are unsure of your delivery days, please contact us: 
 

Tel: 01604 878 280      
 

Email: orders@centralfoods.co.uk 
 


